
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday April 21, 2024 @ 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: TMUA-W 21-04 Raw Water Pump Station Improvements Woods Pump Station Improvements 
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid Plus Add Alt. 1 
DATE:    April 8, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Cody Shults City of Tulsa 918-596-9235 cshults@cityoftulsa.org 
Cheryl Wilson City of Tulsa 918-596-9559 cheyrlwilson@cityoftulsa.org  
Brian Bland TYLin 317-744-2887 Brain.bland@tylin.com  
Forrest Faulconer  TYLin 312-578-2411 forrest.faulconer@tylin.com  
Alan Roesslein Bauman Instrument Corporation   alan@baumaninstrument.com  

David Jarrett 
Sherwin-Williams Protective 
Coating 816-651-5890 David.a.jarrett@sherwin.com 

Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy  918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com  
Markus Kellert Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  

Marshall Zachary  
Sherwin-Williams Protective 
Coating 918-408-5880 Marshall.g.zachary@sherwin.com  

Nathan Galle Walters-Morgan Construction 785-539-7513 ngalle@waltersmorgan.com 
Sean Ross VOY Construction 405-833-0371 bids@voyconstruction.com  
Teresa Darger Timber Wolf Excavating  918-691-9799 tersea@twolfx.com  
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